~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section
The Door Margaret Atwood Poetry
Essential Neruda: SelePablo Neruda Poetry
The Best of Robert SeRobert Service Poetry
Beyond RememberingAl Purdy Poetry
Blinking with Fists: PoBilly Corgan Poetry
Becoming History Blaine Marchand Poetry
Keep That Candle BurBronwen Wallace Poetry
If Pigs Could Fly... AncBruce Lansky Poetry
My Dog Ate My Home'Bruce Lansky Poetry

Tano: New-Generatior Chris Abani,Kwame DawesPoetry
British Poets of NineteCurtis Hidden/Thompson SPoetry

How to Think Like a PiDai George Poetry
Ghost Poems Daisy Wallace Poetry
Farewell to Coney IslaDavid Blaikie Poetry
Richard Rorty: Prophe David L Hall Poetry
Selected Poems Of ArDuncan Campbell Scott ArPoetry
Perfect Ellen Hopkins Poetry
McDougall's bash Erik Watt Poetry
Whylah Falls George Elliott Clarke Poetry

More Than Cool Reas'George Lakoff,Mark TurneiPoetry
Essays on Twentieth-(George Sutherland Fraser Poetry

Looking ... Seeing: PoHarry Chapin Poetry
Heine's prose and poeHeinrich Heine Poetry
On Extended Wings: VHelen Vendler Poetry
When Africa Calls UhtHenry Beissel Poetry
| Touch the Earth, the Hugh Prather,H Prather  Poetry
Something Big Has BeJack Prelutsky Poetry
The Evolution Joycelyn Loeffelholz Poetry
Monkey Ranch Julie Bruck Poetry
Masham Means EveniKanina Dawson Poetry
Out of the Dust: A NovKaren Hesse Poetry
Digging Kate Marshall Flaherty Poetry
Once Upon a Poem: FKevin (foreword by) CrossliPoetry
Casablanca: The PoerKildare Dobbs Poetry
Four Quarters: An HorLana Hechtman Ayers Poetry
Stranger Music: Selec’Leonard Cohen Poetry
Saving Grace: The ColLorna Crozier Poetry
The Canada Book of FLorne Pierce Poetry
Tamarack & Clearcut Marianne Bluger, Rudi HaePoetry
Dover Beach and Oth¢Matthew Arnold Poetry
Groom of One's Own: Mimi Pond Poetry
Planting Gardens in Gr.h. Sin Poetry
Medallions Richard Aldington Poetry

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA RE
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage

price
$6.95
$5.95
$5.95
$20.23
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$6.95
$7.95
$6.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$15.95
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$14.95
$5.50
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$6.95
$4.50
$4.50
$3.95
$3.50
$5.95
$4.95
$7.50
$4.95
$2.95
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95



our email address is:

info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Identity of Yeats, The Richard Ellmann
Choice of Anglo-SaxotRichard Hamer
The Complete PoeticaRobert Burns
Robert Frost (Poetry FRobert Frost
The Sounds of Poetry:Robert Pinsky
THE POETRY OF RO Robert Service

Songs of a SourdoughRobert W. Service

Home Body Rupi Kaur

Mouthful of Bees Shannon Quinn
Questions for Wolf ~ Shannon Quinn
A Light in the Attic by {Shel Silverstein
Missing Piece Shel Silverstein

Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry

The Friday Poem: 100Steve Braunias and others Poetry

My Emily Dickinson  Susan Howe Poetry
How Black Mothers SeTrey Anthony Poetry
1947 DELUXE EDITICUnknown Poetry
Animal Poems Unknown Poetry
Decalogue: Ten OttawUnknown Poetry
Kids Pick The FunniesUnknown Poetry
Kitchen Talk: ContemgUnknown Poetry
Secrets from My Roonunknown author Poetry
Pug and Other Animal Valerie Worth Poetry
Good Poems Various Poetry
Habitant Poems William Henry 1854-1907 [Poetry

Page 2

FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$4.95
$5.50
$5.95
$3.50
$4.50
$6.95
$12.95
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$3.95
$6.95
$3.95
$19.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$5.95
$3.25



