

our email address is:  
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:  
1626 Stittsville Main St

<b>~new~</b>	<b>title</b>	<b>author</b>	<b>section</b>	<b>location</b>	<b>price</b>
~new~	The Door	Margaret Atwood	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Essential Neruda: Selected	Pablo Neruda	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	The Best of Robert Service	Robert Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Beyond Remembering	Al Purdy	Poetry	FLOOR	\$20.23
	Blinking with Fists: Poetry	Billy Corgan	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Becoming History	Blaine Marchand	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Keep That Candle Burn	Bronwen Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	If Pigs Could Fly... And	Bruce Lansky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	My Dog Ate My Home	Bruce Lansky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Tano: New-Generation	Chris Abani, Kwame Dawes	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	British Poets of Nineteen	Curtis Hidden, Thompson	SPoetry	Vintage	\$7.95
	How to Think Like a Poet	Dai George	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Ghost Poems	Daisy Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.50
	Farewell to Coney Island	David Blaikie	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Richard Rorty: Prophetic	David L Hall	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Selected Poems Of Ar	Duncan Campbell Scott	ArPoetry	Vintage	\$15.95
	Perfect	Ellen Hopkins	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	McDougall's bash	Erik Watt	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Whylah Falls	George Elliott Clarke	Poetry	CANADA RE	\$4.95
	More Than Cool Reasons	George Lakoff, Mark Turner	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Essays on Twentieth-Century	George Sutherland Fraser	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Looking ... Seeing: Poetry	Harry Chapin	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Heine's prose and poems	Heinrich Heine	Poetry	Vintage	\$14.95
	On Extended Wings: VH	Helen Vendler	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	When Africa Calls Uh	Henry Beissel	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	I Touch the Earth, the Hugh	Hugh Prather, H Prather	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Something Big Has Been	Jack Prelutsky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Evolution	Joycelyn Loeffelholz	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Monkey Ranch	Julie Bruck	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Masham Means Even	Kanina Dawson	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Out of the Dust: A Novel	Karen Hesse	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Digging	Kate Marshall Flaherty	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Once Upon a Poem: FK	Kevin (foreword by) Crossley	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Casablanca: The Poem	Kildare Dobbs	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Four Quarters: An Hor	Lana Hechtman Ayers	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.50
	Stranger Music: Selected	Leonard Cohen	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Saving Grace: The Collection	Lorna Crozier	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Canada Book of	Lorne Pierce	Poetry	Vintage	\$7.50
	Tamarack & Clearcut	Marianne Bluger, Rudi Haes	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Dover Beach and Other Poems	Matthew Arnold	Poetry	FLOOR	\$2.95
	Groom of One's Own: Mimi	Pond	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Planting Gardens in Gr	h. Sin	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Medallions	Richard Aldington	Poetry	Vintage	\$6.95

our email address is:  
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:  
1626 Stittsville Main St

Identity of Yeats, The	Richard Ellmann	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Choice of Anglo-Saxor	Richard Hamer	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Complete Poetica	Robert Burns	Poetry	Vintage	\$5.95
Robert Frost (Poetry F	Robert Frost	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.50
The Sounds of Poetry:	Robert Pinsky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
THE POETRY OF RO	Robert Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
Songs of a Sourdough	Robert W. Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$12.95
Home Body	Rupi Kaur	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
Mouthful of Bees	Shannon Quinn	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
Questions for Wolf	Shannon Quinn	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
A Light in the Attic by	Shel Silverstein	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
Missing Piece	Shel Silverstein	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Friday Poem: 100	Steve Braunias and others	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
My Emily Dickinson	Susan Howe	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
How Black Mothers S	Trey Anthony	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
1947 DELUXE EDITIC	Unknown	Poetry	Vintage	\$6.95
Animal Poems	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
Decalogue: Ten Ottaw	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$19.95
Kids Pick The Funnies	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Kitchen Talk: Contem	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
Secrets from My Roon	Unknown author	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Pug and Other Animal	Valerie Worth	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Good Poems	Various	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
Habitan Poems	William Henry 1854-1907	[Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.25